
Maine-Anjou Show - 150A  Maine-Anjou

Judged By: Garth Rancier, Killam, AB

Class 01 - Female 1/4, 3/8, 1/2 or 5/8 born in 2011 Split 1
1st 3227 PCC ONE CANADIAN Reg #: 428018 Tattoo: PMA 410Y DOB: 2011-04-15

S: ONE AND ONLY D: WD 40 4105 P Weight: 1366 WPDA: 2.34
Exhibited By: Miller Show Cattle   Cremona, AB B: Ryan Peters

2nd 3226 BEF ELEGANCE Reg #: P358469 Tattoo: BEF 74Y DOB: 2011-04-23
S: TIGER WOODS D: BEF MISS WHIZ 173U Weight: 1246 WPDA: 2.17
Exhibited By: Miller Show Cattle   Cremona, AB B: Bellar Maines

3rd 2232 MISS STYLE RED RAS 62Y Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: STYL 62Y DOB: 2011-04-09
S: ANGUS D: MISS STYLE TRIXIE 22T Weight: 1403 WPDA: 2.38
Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK B: Valerie & Jerry Brown
Additional Owner: Lynea Dupuis

4th 3201 PHILLIPS COUNTRY GIRL 6Y Reg #: R514365 P Tattoo: MPCC 6Y DOB: 2011-04-04
S: JCF HAPPY HOOKER D: MAINE ANJOU X Weight: 1288 WPDA: 2.17
Exhibited By: McNeil, Samantha   Glencoe, ON B: Brecon Farms

Class 01 - Female 1/4, 3/8, 1/2 or 5/8 born in 2011 Split 2
1st 3477 DRSS MISS JAYDEN JAMES 25Y Reg #: R514377 SB Tattoo: DRSS 25Y DOB: 2011-02-25

S: HALL´S CROSSING 454W D: MAINE 120P Weight: 1298 WPDA: 2.05
Exhibited By: Dun Rite Stock and Stables Inc   Bentley, AB B: Dun Rite Agriculture Services

2nd 2697 MHC MISS LILY 7Y Reg #: 514409 Tattoo: MHC 7Y DOB: 2011-03-07
S: RLSM JUSTABOUT DREAM ANGEL 3S
(SIMMENTAL)

D: MHC NIKITA 326N Weight: 1327 WPDA: 2.13

Exhibited By: Hansen Livestock   Weldon, SK B: Myles Hansen

3rd 3590 DONARO´SYVETTE 410Y Reg #: R514488PB Tattoo: RSD 410Y DOB: 2011-02-12
S: DONARO´S SPECIAL EDITION 838U D: ANGUS/ SIMMENTAL Weight: 1524 WPDA: 2.36
Exhibited By: Donaro Farms   Melfort, SK B: Donaro Farms

Class 02 - Junior Champion and Reserve Junior Champion Percentage Female Split 0
1st 3227 PCC ONE CANADIAN Reg #: 428018 Tattoo: PMA 410Y DOB: 2011-04-15

S: ONE AND ONLY D: WD 40 4105 P Weight: 1366 WPDA: 2.34
Exhibited By: Miller Show Cattle   Cremona, AB B: Ryan Peters

2nd 3226 BEF ELEGANCE Reg #: P358469 Tattoo: BEF 74Y DOB: 2011-04-23
S: TIGER WOODS D: BEF MISS WHIZ 173U Weight: 1246 WPDA: 2.17
Exhibited By: Miller Show Cattle   Cremona, AB B: Bellar Maines

Class 03 - Female 1/4, 3/8, 1/2 or 5/8 (with 2012 tattooed calf) born 2010
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Class 04 - Female 1/4, 3/8, 1/2 or 5/8 (with 2012 tattooed calf) born 2009 or earlier

Class 05 - Senior Champion and Reserve Senior Champion Percentage Female

Class 06 - Female 1/4, 3/8, 1/2 or 5/8 born 2012 Split 1
1st 2865 FAIRLAND BELLE 36Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: LDH 36Z DOB: 2012-04-16

S: DAINES DR. SUESS 29U D: FAIRLAND BELLE 33W Weight: 678 WPDA: 3.14
Exhibited By: Fairland Cattle Co.   Penhold, AB B: Fairland Cattle Co.

2nd 3415 PHILLIPS TYRA 47Z Reg #: R515302 PB Tattoo: MPCC 47Z DOB: 2012-03-15
S: CMAC TYSON D: ANGUS X SIMMENTAL Weight: 726 WPDA: 2.93
Exhibited By: Phillips, Mark   Denfield, ON B: Brecon Farms

3rd 2226 MISS STYLE ZITA 3Z Reg #: R515426 PB Tattoo: STYL 3Z DOB: 2012-03-09
S: ANGUS FREE RIDE SON D: HI GAIN'S ROBERTA 543R Weight: 688 WPDA: 2.71
Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK B: Valerie & Jerry Brown
Additional Owner: Gerald Rewerts

4th 3721 W5 LITTLE LUXURY 15Z Reg #: R515391P Tattoo: CLW 15Z DOB: 2012-03-06
S: MONOPOLY D: W5 UNTOUCHABLE BERRY 56U Weight: 678 WPDA: 2.64
Exhibited By: W-5 Livestock   White Fox, SK B: W-5 Livestock

2696 MHC MISS VIOLET 7Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: MHC 7Z DOB: 2012-04-02
S: RLSM JUSTABOUT DREAM ANGEL 3S
(SIMMENTAL)

D: MHC MISS HERCULES 610S Weight: 0 WPDA: 0.00

Exhibited By: Hansen Livestock   Weldon, SK B: Myles Hansen

Class 06 - Female 1/4, 3/8, 1/2 or 5/8 born 2012 Split 2
1st 2306 JCF ZOEY Reg #: R515395PB Tattoo: JCF 7Z DOB: 2012-01-24

S: PREDATOR 19U D: JCF PHILLY 21U Weight: 878 WPDA: 2.94
Exhibited By: Crawford Farms   Glencoe, ON B: Crawford Farms

2nd 3839 HALL´S MISS ROYAL 225Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: BPH 225Z DOB: 2012-02-25
S: MONOPOLY 07S D: HALL´S MISS 25P Weight: 806 WPDA: 2.97
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall´s Cattle Co.

3rd 3840 HALL´S MISS SHAWTY 299Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: BPH 299Z DOB: 2012-02-11
S: MONOPOLY 07S D: HALL´S MISS 699 Weight: 764 WPDA: 2.68
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall´s Cattle Co.

4th 3416 WCC CAUGHT U LOOKIN' Reg #: R515401 P Tattoo: WCC 216Z DOB: 2012-03-01
S: SUNSEEKER D: MCGEES CAUGHT U LOOKIN Weight: 738 WPDA: 2.82
Exhibited By: Phillips, Mark   Denfield, ON B: Watson Cattle Company

5th 3476 DRSS KATES PICK 35Z Reg #: R515489 SB Tattoo: DRSS 35Z DOB: 2012-02-20
S: DAINES SIR DR SUESS 30T D: ANGUS 17N Weight: 676 WPDA: 2.49
Exhibited By: Dun Rite Stock and Stables Inc   Bentley, AB B: Dun Rite Agriculture Services

Class 07 - Calf Champion and Reserve Calf Champion Percentage Female Split 0
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1st 2306 JCF ZOEY Reg #: R515395PB Tattoo: JCF 7Z DOB: 2012-01-24
S: PREDATOR 19U D: JCF PHILLY 21U Weight: 878 WPDA: 2.94
Exhibited By: Crawford Farms   Glencoe, ON B: Crawford Farms

2nd 2865 FAIRLAND BELLE 36Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: LDH 36Z DOB: 2012-04-16
S: DAINES DR. SUESS 29U D: FAIRLAND BELLE 33W Weight: 678 WPDA: 3.14
Exhibited By: Fairland Cattle Co.   Penhold, AB B: Fairland Cattle Co.

Class 08 - Grand Champion and Reserve Grand Champion Percentage Female Split 0
1st 3227 PCC ONE CANADIAN Reg #: 428018 Tattoo: PMA 410Y DOB: 2011-04-15

S: ONE AND ONLY D: WD 40 4105 P Weight: 1366 WPDA: 2.34
Exhibited By: Miller Show Cattle   Cremona, AB B: Ryan Peters

2nd 2306 JCF ZOEY Reg #: R515395PB Tattoo: JCF 7Z DOB: 2012-01-24
S: PREDATOR 19U D: JCF PHILLY 21U Weight: 878 WPDA: 2.94
Exhibited By: Crawford Farms   Glencoe, ON B: Crawford Farms

Class 09 - Bull 1/4, 3/8,1/2 or 5/8 born 2012 Split 1
1st 2661 HALL´S MONOPOLY PLUS 650Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: BPH 650Z DOB: 2012-03-02

S: MONOPOLY 07S D: HALL´S MISS 650S Weight: 873 WPDA: 3.34
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall´s Cattle Co.

2nd 2657 HALL´S USHER 731Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: BPH 731Z DOB: 2012-02-12
S: WAGR DRIVER 706T D: HALL´SMISS 731T Weight: 955 WPDA: 3.41
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall's Cattle Co.

3rd 3475 DRSS LONELY ISLAND 30Z Reg #: R515484 PB Tattoo: DRSS 30Z DOB: 2012-03-09
S: DAINES SIR DR SUESS 30T D: REMITALL QUEEN 629S Weight: 978 WPDA: 3.85
Exhibited By: Dun Rite Stock and Stables Inc   Bentley, AB B: Dun Rite Agriculture Services

4th 2652 GUTZKE´S MR ZIGGY 5Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: TRG 5Z DOB: 2012-02-14
S: GVC SUH 01W D: MAINE ANJOUE X Weight: 892 WPDA: 3.21
Exhibited By: Gutzke, Ryley   weyburn, SK B: Gutzke Manies

3198 ABC 334Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: ABCD 334Z DOB: 2012-03-04
S: HAA AMBUSH 504U D: ANGUS Weight: 0 WPDA: 0.00
Exhibited By: ABC Cattle Co.   Whitewood, SK B: ABC Cattle Co. Stuart McIntyre

Class 10 - Champion and Reserve Champion 2012 Percentage Bull Split 0
1st 2661 HALL´S MONOPOLY PLUS 650Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: BPH 650Z DOB: 2012-03-02

S: MONOPOLY 07S D: HALL´S MISS 650S Weight: 873 WPDA: 3.34
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall´s Cattle Co.

2nd 2657 HALL´S USHER 731Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: BPH 731Z DOB: 2012-02-12
S: WAGR DRIVER 706T D: HALL´SMISS 731T Weight: 955 WPDA: 3.41
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall's Cattle Co.
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Class 11 - Bull, 1/4, 3/8, 1/2, or 5/8, born 2011

Class 12 - Champion and Reserve Champion 2011 Percentage Bull

Class 13 - Bull, 1/4, 3/8, 1/2, or 5/8, born 2010

Class 14 - Champion and Reserve Champion 2010 Percentage Bull

Class 15 - Grand Champion and Reserve Grand Champion Percentage Bull Split 0
1st 2661 HALL´S MONOPOLY PLUS 650Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: BPH 650Z DOB: 2012-03-02

S: MONOPOLY 07S D: HALL´S MISS 650S Weight: 873 WPDA: 3.34
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall´s Cattle Co.

2nd 2657 HALL´S USHER 731Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: BPH 731Z DOB: 2012-02-12
S: WAGR DRIVER 706T D: HALL´SMISS 731T Weight: 955 WPDA: 3.41
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall's Cattle Co.

Class 16 - Female 3/4, FB or PB born 2011 Split 1
1st 2663 HALL´S MISS VALENTINE 112Y Reg #: 514415 Tattoo: BPH 112Y DOB: 2011-02-14

S: HAA POWER STROKE 227U D: HALL´S MISS 512R Weight: 1342 WPDA: 2.09
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall's Cattle Co.

2nd 2867 FAIRLAND BLACK PEARL 41Y Reg #: 419209 Tattoo: LDH 41Y DOB: 2011-04-05
S: WLW SERIOS BUSINESS 58P D: FAIRLAND BLACK PEARL 20U Weight: 1228 WPDA: 2.07
Exhibited By: Fairland Cattle Co.   Penhold, AB B: Fairland Cattle Co.

3rd 3414 JCF YANISTON 10Y Reg #: 514380 PB Tattoo: JCF 10Y DOB: 2011-02-09
S: BPSL BOOMER 1U D: JCF KANDEE'S VALENTINE Weight: 1374 WPDA: 2.12
Exhibited By: Phillips, Mark   Denfield, ON B: John Crawford Farms

4th 2307 HALL'S MISS YANNA 48Y Reg #: 514427PB Tattoo: BPH 48Y DOB: 2011-02-14
S: HAA POWER STROKE 227U D: HALL'S MISS 48P Weight: 1290 WPDA: 2.01
Exhibited By: Criddle, Matt   Balgonie, SK B: Hall's Cattle

5th 3530 SHANNON´S MISS POKER FACE 52Y Reg #: 514391 Tattoo: AAS 52Y DOB: 2011-03-08
S: DAINES SIR DR. SEUSS 520T D: SHANNON´S MISS MONEY MAID 02T Weight: 1309 WPDA: 2.11
Exhibited By: Shannon, Dennis, Loree & Ashley   Innisfail, AB B: Dennis & Loree Shannon
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6th 2630 MANITOU YOLANDA Reg #: 515216FB Tattoo: GG21Y DOB: 2011-02-20
S: TANGO D: MANITOU PENELOPE 63P Weight: 1538 WPDA: 2.41
Exhibited By: Manitou Maine-Anjou   Marsden, SK B: Gary Graham

Class 17 - Junior Champion and Reserve Junior Champion Open Female Split 0
1st 2663 HALL´S MISS VALENTINE 112Y Reg #: 514415 Tattoo: BPH 112Y DOB: 2011-02-14

S: HAA POWER STROKE 227U D: HALL´S MISS 512R Weight: 1342 WPDA: 2.09
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall's Cattle Co.

2nd 2867 FAIRLAND BLACK PEARL 41Y Reg #: 419209 Tattoo: LDH 41Y DOB: 2011-04-05
S: WLW SERIOS BUSINESS 58P D: FAIRLAND BLACK PEARL 20U Weight: 1228 WPDA: 2.07
Exhibited By: Fairland Cattle Co.   Penhold, AB B: Fairland Cattle Co.

Class 18 - Female 3/4, FB or PB (with 2012 tattooed calf) born 2010

Class 19 Female 3/4, FB or PB (with 2012 tattooed calf) born 2009 or earlier Split 1
1st 2224 MISS STYLE WITNEY 36W Reg #: 512973 PB Tattoo: STYL 36W DOB: 2009-03-10

S: STYLE´S POWER PAK 23S D: SIEWERTS MISS JJN 52G Weight: 1550
Calf at Side: MR STYLE Z RIDE 16Z Reg #: R515431B Tattoo: STYL 16Z DOB: 2012-03-01
S: MR STYLE WALSH 19W Sex: M Weight: 814 WPDA: 0.00
Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK B: Valerie & Jerry Brown

Class 20 - Senior Champion and Reserve Senior Champion Open Female Split 0
1st 2224 MR STYLE Z RIDE 16Z Reg #: R515431B Tattoo: STYL 16Z DOB: 2012-03-01

S: MR STYLE WALSH 19W D: MISS STYLE WITNEY 36W Weight: 814 WPDA: 3.11
Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK B: Valerie & Jerry Brown

Class 21 - Female 3/4, FB or PB born 2012 Split 1
1st 3837 ANCHOR C ADRENALINE ALLSTAR 76Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: MECM 76Z DOB: 2012-04-07

S: ANCHOR C ADRENALINE RUSH 2T D: ANCHOR C MISS ALLSTAR 76S Weight: 563 WPDA: 2.46
Exhibited By: Anchor C Cattle Co.   Olds, AB B: Anchor C Cattle Co.

2nd 2864 FAIRLAND BLACK PEARL 2Z Reg #: 428531 Tattoo: LDH 2Z DOB: 2012-04-06
S: WLW SB 710T D: FAIRLAND BLACK PEARL 20U Weight: 582 WPDA: 2.58
Exhibited By: Fairland Cattle Co.   Penhold, AB B: Fairland Cattle Co.
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3rd 2653 GUTZKE´S MISS ZOEY 6Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: TRG 6Z DOB: 2012-04-16
S: GUTZKE'S X FACTOR 77X D: GUTZKE´S MISS 13U Weight: 675 WPDA: 3.13
Exhibited By: Gutzke, Ryley   weyburn, SK B: Gutzke Maines

4th 3838 ANCHOR C ADRENALINE POWER 5Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: MECM 5Z DOB: 2012-03-31
S: ANCHOR C ADRENALINE RUSH 2T D: ANCHOR C REAL POWER 5W Weight: 553 WPDA: 2.34
Exhibited By: Anchor C Cattle Co.   Olds, AB B: Anchor C Cattle Co.

5th 3465 KRR MISS SHERRY 4Z Reg #: 515315 SB Tattoo: KRR 4Z DOB: 2012-03-10
S: RRRC LAST SECOND 197X D: RRRC SHERRY 914W Weight: 658 WPDA: 2.60
Exhibited By: Roddick, Kody   Wyoming, ON B: Kody Roddick

Class 21 - Female 3/4, FB or PB born 2012 Split 2
1st 3177 LSCC MISS ZARA 49Z Reg #: 515638 Tattoo: LSCC 49Z DOB: 2012-01-29

S: AFR BANKER 1W D: LSCC MISS 12S Weight: 745 WPDA: 2.53
Exhibited By: Lightning Strike Cattle Co.   Grenfell, SK B: Lightening Strike Cattle Co.

2nd 3176 LSCC LADY ENFORCER 12Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: LSCC 12Z DOB: 2012-01-12
S: AFR BANKER 1W D: LSCC LADY VENETEL 105X Weight: 784 WPDA: 2.52
Exhibited By: Lightning Strike Cattle Co.   Grenfell, SK B: Lightening Strike Cattle Co.

3rd 2229 MISS STYLE ZIPPITY 5Z Reg #: R515428 PB Tattoo: STYL 5Z DOB: 2012-02-22
S: STYLE´S POWER PAK 23S D: MISS STYLE UPITY 29U Weight: 624 WPDA: 2.31
Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK B: Valerie & Jerry Brown

4th 3529 SHANNON´S MISS MONEY MAID 52Z Reg #: 515479 Tattoo: AAS 52Z DOB: 2012-02-19
S: DAINES SIR DR. SEUSS 520T D: SHANNON´S MISS MONEY MAID 02T Weight: 698 WPDA: 2.56
Exhibited By: Shannon, Dennis, Loree & Ashley   Innisfail, AB B: Dennis & Loree Shannon

5th 2632 MANITOU ZANTAC Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: GG9Z DOB: 2012-02-13
S: BEAUJOLAIS D: MANITOU PEPPER 1P Weight: 905 WPDA: 3.24
Exhibited By: Manitou Maine-Anjou   Marsden, SK B: Gary Graham

6th 2251 CWC ZELDA 43Z Reg #: 515455 FBP Tattoo: CWC 43Z DOB: 2012-02-11
S: GEE BAR POLLED SUPER DUDE 710G D: STENBERG'S WILNA 15W Weight: 891 WPDA: 3.17
Exhibited By: CWC Maines   Millet, AB B: Craig and Miriam Cameron

7th 2250 CWC ZINNIA 54Z Reg #: 515453 FB Tattoo: CWC 54Z DOB: 2012-02-24
S: UTILE 4920181274 D: STENBERG´S TEMPESTE 14T Weight: 761 WPDA: 2.84
Exhibited By: CWC Maines   Millet, AB B: Craig and Miriam Cameron

8th 3466 KRR MISS REFLECTION 3Z Reg #: 515314 Tattoo: KRR 3Z DOB: 2012-01-24
S: RRRC LAST SECOND 197X D: RRRC REFLECTION 915W Weight: 773 WPDA: 2.59
Exhibited By: Roddick, Kody   Wyoming, ON B: Kody Roddick

Class 22 - Calf Champion and Reserve Calf Champion Open Female Split 0
1st 3177 LSCC MISS ZARA 49Z Reg #: 515638 Tattoo: LSCC 49Z DOB: 2012-01-29

S: AFR BANKER 1W D: LSCC MISS 12S Weight: 745 WPDA: 2.53
Exhibited By: Lightning Strike Cattle Co.   Grenfell, SK B: Lightening Strike Cattle Co.

2nd 3176 LSCC LADY ENFORCER 12Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: LSCC 12Z DOB: 2012-01-12
S: AFR BANKER 1W D: LSCC LADY VENETEL 105X Weight: 784 WPDA: 2.52
Exhibited By: Lightning Strike Cattle Co.   Grenfell, SK B: Lightening Strike Cattle Co.
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Class 23 - Grand Champion Open Female Split 0
1st 2663 Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall's Cattle Co.

HALL´S MISS VALENTINE 112Y Reg #: 514415 Tattoo: BPH 112Y DOB: 2011-02-14
S: HAA POWER STROKE 227U D: HALL´S MISS 512R Weight: 1342 WPDA: 2.09

2nd 2864 Exhibited By: Fairland Cattle Co.   Penhold, AB B: Fairland Cattle Co.
FAIRLAND BLACK PEARL 2Z Reg #: 428531 Tattoo: LDH 2Z DOB: 2012-04-06
S: WLW SB 710T D: FAIRLAND BLACK PEARL 20U Weight: 582 WPDA: 2.58

Class 24 - Bull 3/4, FB or PB born 2012 Split 1
1st 2225 MR STYLE Z RIDE 16Z Reg #: R515431B Tattoo: STYL 16Z DOB: 2012-03-01

S: MR STYLE WALSH 19W D: MISS STYLE WITNEY 36W Weight: 814 WPDA: 3.11
Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK B: Valerie & Jerry Brown

2nd 2231 MR STYLE ZEUS 22Z Reg #: 515425 PB Tattoo: STYL 22Z DOB: 2012-03-02
S: STYLE´S POWER PAK 23S D: HI GAIN´S RAVEN 37R Weight: 918 WPDA: 3.52
Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK B: Valerie & Jerry Brown
Additional Owner: Gerald Rewerts

3rd 2228 MR STYLE ZIPLOCK 19Z Reg #: 515430 B Tattoo: STYL 19Z DOB: 2012-03-02
S: STYLE´S POWER PAK 23S D: MISS STYLE 48S Weight: 880 WPDA: 3.37
Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK B: Valerie & Jerry Brown

4th 3478 DRSS WOW FACTOR 33Z Reg #: 515487SB Tattoo: DRSS 33Z DOB: 2012-03-06
S: HALL´S CROSSING 454W D: DAINES MISS JAZZ 8N Weight: 870 WPDA: 3.39
Exhibited By: Dun Rite Stock and Stables Inc   Bentley, AB B: Dun Rite Agriculture Services

5th 3527 SHANNON´S WHISKEY ROCK 5Z Reg #: 515477 Tattoo: AAS 5Z DOB: 2012-03-03
S: SHANNON´S BOLD SEUSS 81X D: CARBON COPY BLACK LUCY 5R Weight: 826 WPDA: 3.18
Exhibited By: Shannon, Dennis, Loree & Ashley   Innisfail, AB B: Dennis & Loree Shannon

3196 ABC 335Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: ABCD335Z DOB: 2012-03-05
S: HAA AMBUSH 504U D: ABC MS CROSSROADS 920U Weight: 0 WPDA: 0.00
Exhibited By: ABC Cattle Co.   Whitewood, SK B: ABC Cattle Co. Stuart McIntyre

Class 24 - Bull 3/4, FB or PB born 2012 Split 2
1st 2665 HALL´ STATE ADVANTAGE 91Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: BPH 91Z DOB: 2012-02-27

S: HAA POWER STROKE 227U D: VCC SLE 478N Weight: 943 WPDA: 3.56
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall's Cattle Co.

2nd 3587 DONARO´S ZAK 58Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: RSD 58Z DOB: 2012-02-18
S: DONAROS STICKING TO BUSINESS D: DONARO MISS 693T Weight: 765 WPDA: 2.79
Exhibited By: Donaro Farms   Melfort, SK B: Donaro Farms

3rd 3525 SHANNON'S BARN BOSS 97Z Reg #: 515480 Tattoo: AAS 97Z DOB: 2012-02-24
S: DAINES SIR DR. SEUSS 520T D: MISS BLACK FOUR DEES XDW 977R Weight: 939 WPDA: 3.50
Exhibited By: Shannon, Dennis, Loree & Ashley   Innisfail, AB B: Dennis & Loree Shannon

4th 2633 MANITOU'S ZURICH Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: GG5Z DOB: 2012-02-07
S: TENDON D: MANITOU COUNTESS 45G Weight: 1050 WPDA: 3.68
Exhibited By: Manitou Maine-Anjou   Marsden, SK B: Gary Graham

5th 2631 MANITOU ZARAZIN Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: GG12Z DOB: 2012-02-16
S: SARAZIN D: MANITOU TAMARIS 8T Weight: 888 WPDA: 3.22
Exhibited By: Manitou Maine-Anjou   Marsden, SK B: Gary Graham
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6th 2252 CWC ZORRO 42Z Reg #: 515454 FBP Tattoo: CWC 42Z DOB: 2012-02-11
S: GEE BAR DUDE 128L D: STENBERG'S MA 50U Weight: 918 WPDA: 3.27
Exhibited By: CWC Maines   Millet, AB B: Craig and Miriam Cameron

Class 25 - Calf Champion and Reserve Calf Champion Open Bull Split 0
1st 2225 MR STYLE Z RIDE 16Z Reg #: R515431B Tattoo: STYL 16Z DOB: 2012-03-01

S: MR STYLE WALSH 19W D: MISS STYLE WITNEY 36W Weight: 814 WPDA: 3.11
Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK B: Valerie & Jerry Brown

2nd 2665 HALL´ STATE ADVANTAGE 91Z Reg #: APPLIED Tattoo: BPH 91Z DOB: 2012-02-27
S: HAA POWER STROKE 227U D: VCC SLE 478N Weight: 943 WPDA: 3.56
Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK B: Hall's Cattle Co.

Class 26 - Bull 3/4, FB or PB born 2011 Split 1
1st 2866 MR. STYLE YESSIR 5Y Reg #: R514461 PB Tattoo: STL 5Y DOB: 2011-02-22

S: STYLE´S POWER PAK 23S D: MISS STYLE SERENA 49S Weight: 1643 WPDA: 2.59
Exhibited By: Fairland Cattle Co.   Penhold, AB B: Style Maines
Additional Owner: Style Maines

2nd 3467 RRRC ARBITRAGE 214Y Reg #: F500962 B Tattoo: RRRC 214Y DOB: 2011-04-11
S: HAA SMART MONEY 316S D: DCC PLAYMATE 76R Weight: 1730 WPDA: 2.95
Exhibited By: Roddick, Kody   Wyoming, ON B: Rachael Carlson
Additional Owner: RACHAEL CARLSON

3rd 2444 DRR YUKON RED 5Y Reg #: 514412 Tattoo: DRR 5Y DOB: 2011-04-01
S: BPSL BOOMER 1U D: DRR W CARMINE 51U Weight: 1658 WPDA: 2.78
Exhibited By: Deer Ridge Ranch   Dewberry, AB B: Deer Ridge Ranch

4th 3175 NAGE BANKER 74Y Reg #: 419631 Tattoo: MFR 74Y DOB: 2011-02-09
S: AFR BANKER 1W D: NAGE MS FIRST ALERT 370T Weight: 1652 WPDA: 2.55
Exhibited By: Lightning Strike Cattle Co.   Grenfell, SK B: Nagel Cattle Company

Class 27 - Junior Champion and Reserve Junior Champion Open Bull

Class 28 - Bull, 3/4, FB or PB, born in 2010.

Class 29 - Senior Champion & Reserve Senior Champion Open Bull
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Class 30 - Grand Champion Open Bull Split 0
1st 2866 MR. STYLE YESSIR 5Y Reg #: R514461 PB Tattoo: STL 5Y DOB: 2011-02-22

S: STYLE´S POWER PAK 23S D: MISS STYLE SERENA 49S Weight: 1643 WPDA: 2.59
Exhibited By: Fairland Cattle Co.   Penhold, AB B: Style Maines
Additional Owner: Style Maines

2nd 2225 MR STYLE Z RIDE 16Z Reg #: R515431B Tattoo: STYL 16Z DOB: 2012-03-01
S: MR STYLE WALSH 19W D: MISS STYLE WITNEY 36W Weight: 814 WPDA: 3.11
Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK B: Valerie & Jerry Brown

Class 31 - Get-of-Sire Split 1
1st 2659 Get-of-Sire 

Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK

2nd 2227 Get-of-Sire 
Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK

3rd 3846 Get-of-Sire 
Exhibited By: Lightning Strike Cattle Co.   Grenfell, SK

4th 3526 Get-of-Sire 
Exhibited By: Shannon, Dennis, Loree & Ashley   Innisfail, AB

Class 32 - Progeny of Dam Split 1
1st 2863

Exhibited By: Fairland Cattle Co.   Penhold, AB

2nd 3524
Exhibited By: Shannon, Dennis, Loree & Ashley   Innisfail, AB

Class 33 - Breeder´s Herd Split 1
1st Breeder´s Herd 

Exhibited By: Hall's Cattle Co.   Craven, SK

2nd 2230 Breeder´s Herd 
Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK

3rd 3528 Breeder´s Herd 
Exhibited By: Shannon, Dennis, Loree & Ashley   Innisfail, AB

4th 3474 Breeder´s Herd 
Exhibited By: Dun Rite Stock and Stables Inc   Bentley, AB
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Class 34 - Premier Breeder Split 0
1st 2232 Premier Breeder 

Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK

Class 35 - Premier Exhibitor Split 0
1st 2232 Premier Exhibitor 

Exhibited By: Brown, Valerie & Jerry   Cut Knife, SK
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